SINCE 1968

== é

AN IS0 8001:2015

e Il Tl . TR r_ L JOJr_T"wr__"
e ] '!""E !’ I Bl 1l EE_BENE Bt B
mmn O HE HE O N M ER HE R E EEmtR HE N S

ENGINE MOUNTING/ SPRING CUSHION
OTHER RUBBER TO METAL BONDED PATRS

Suitable for... ; ———
MERCEDES/ VOLVO/ MAN/ 2 Galaogue « o — . o
SINO HOWO/ BHARAT BENZ/ 2 (024 VO L- 1

TATA/ EICHER
www.sp-groupindia.com i' %:i




S LA I T BT DML
Lo MERCEDES

AN ISO 2001 CO.

S1 NO. PHOTOS REPLACEMENT TO DESCRIFTION
SIMB 001 1 000 241 0513 | ENGINE MOUNTING (Front)
/000 2410113 |
1 . MERCEDES BENZ
: | | L-Series BM 336/343/346/349
} | : Engine Type-1418-1424-1621-1624-1924-2024-
I | 2223-2224-1518-1821-2624
1 i
________________ | IS I A 2=
SIME OD2 343 241 0013 ' ENGINE MOUNTING (Front)
000 241 0413 !
moores D ' MERCEDES BENZ
: T2/L L 2624'2628, T2/L LK 2624'2628, T2/L
: LS 2624'2628
: Engine type-1518-1824-1928-2624-2628
________________ e G LI L R ——
SIME 008 1 387 240 0218 ' ENGINE MOUNTING 16MM (Rear)
1 387 240 0310 ' Allumimium
' 387 240 0418 ' MERCEDES BENZ
' 645 240 0118 | L-Series,0 300-/0 400-Series / Setra S 200-/8
845 240 001 8 : 2EgDi-l|Sae:;3|fa-1729-‘l9285-19388-2538/WLKIB/LS-2544-
845 240 0218 | 2BA5/L/S/LS/K/AK-OH1625/L-0H1628/L
617240 0318 ' (M16X1.5 M12X1.5)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, N e’ e B Ve A 8 e By 0K A e S
SiFE OOS ' 645 240 0318 | ENGINE MOUNTING 18MM (Rear)
620 240 0218 ' Allumimium
645 240 0418 ' MERCEDES BENZ
S7Aodn o1 1A s G e i e e
I B45 240 0518 | B24/625, 645/646/647/648, B52/655/658/659
B17 240 0518 : Engine type-3236-1628-1633-1638-1933-1928-1936-
: 2028-2033-2036-2636
- - T 1 (M18X1.5 M14X1.5)
SIME 010 000 242 1213 ' ENGINE MOUNTING (Rear)
' 000 242 1313 !
L T ' MERCEDES BENZ
I L-Series BM 336/343/346/349
: Engine type-BM335-336-339-343-346-348-361-
: 366-350-1924-2624
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ol inernaciongt. o
SIME O 352 240 0417 ! ENGINE MOUNTING (Front)
352 240 0217 :
373 240 0217 | MERCEDES BENZ
345 240 0317 I L-Series BM 318/352/353, 358/360/8 /0 300-/0
: 400-Series / Setra S 200-/S 300-Series OM 352 + A
i Engine type-810-811-813-911-913-1013-1113-
1 1513-1517-1813
| ' (Hole M16X1.5 Bolt M12X1.5)
SIME O12 ' 352 240 0318 ENGINE MOUNTING (Rear)

1 345 240 0018

MERCEDES BENZ

L-Series BM 318/352/353, 358/360

Engine type-810-811-813-311-1013-1113-1213-1313-
1513-1413-1813

(Hole M14X1.5 Bolt M12X1.5)

____________________________________________________________________________________________________




SR IMTERMATIOMAL

' 620 240 0017

' 620 240 0117 |

' 620 240 0217 .
' MEREDES BENZ
. SK/IMK/NG-Series

N (%
D -
RAU MERCEDES
AN ISO 8001 CO.
51 NO. PHOTOS REPLACEMENT TO DESCRIPTION
SIME 032 | 1 385 410 0722 ' PROPELLER SHAFT BEARING Cpl
1 . 620 410 0000 70 x 20
| ' 395 410 0622 :
1 . 395 410 0022 . MERCEDES BENZ
I I I Actros/Antos/Arocs/Axor 1850/952/953, Atego/Econic/Atego
} ] | 1950 Econic 1957, L-Series BM 343/346/652
! a | 0 300-/0 400-Series / Setra S 200-/S 300-Series BM 397
: ; | SK/MK/NG-Series BM 620/621/623/624/625/645/646/648/
‘ | | 649
SP 990299 1000 325 0596 | SPRING CUSHION
| ' SIMB-040 ' 7 Plate
| I ' MEREDES BENZ
: ; | Actros/Antos/Arocs/Axor,Atego/Econic/Atego
SP 990325 3 ' 000 325 0896 i SPRING CUSHION
} 1 SIMB-041 ' 5 Plate
i ' MEREDES BENZ
| | Actros/Antos/Aracs/Axor, Atego/Econic/Atego
SIMB O43 | 9412415113 | ENGINE MOUNTING
: 941 241 7113 :
} 941 241 4113 )
: 941 241 1113 :
[ I MEREDES BENZ
: | Actros/Antos/Arocs/Axor, Atego/Econic/Atego
SIMB D62 13872400317 | ENGINE MOUNTING (Front)
! 387 240 0417 :
; ' 387 240 0017 ]
i ' MEREDES BENZ
| | SKIMK/NG-Series
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
SiHE 053 | 620 240 0317 | ENGINE MOUNTING (Front R+L]
1 B20 240 0417 ' (2M16X1.5 5M16X1.5)
: 620 240 0517 :
} 658 241 0013 :
: 8658 241 0113 ] MEREDES BENZ
| 658 240 0213 ! SK/MK/NG-Series
SIME 064 | ' 620 240 0717 ENGINE MOUNTING (Front R+L)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________




i

SURI IMTERMRATIOMAL
MERCEDES

“¥o& A: T AN

S1 NO.

Z
g
=
L
i
0
n
w
(m

REPLACEMENT TO

n
m)
-
o
I
oL

ENGINE MOUNTING (Front)

SiME OB&

(72M16X1.5 4M14X1.5 M16X1.5)

MEREDES BENZ

SK/MK/NG-Series

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
T
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
i
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

ENGINE MOUNTING (Front) 3 BOLT
(72M16X1.5 4M14X1.5 M16X1.5)

MEREDES BENZ

SK/MK/NG-Series

301 240 3017
397 240 0417
397 240 0617
397 240 0717
617 240 0217

SiMB OB7

oA o e e L g

ENGINE MOUNTING (Rear) Gearbox
(M16X1.5 M12X1.5)
MEREDES BENZ

SK/MK/NG-Series

301 340 3017
397 240 0417
397 240 0617
397 240 0717
617 240 0217

SiMBE 073

e e e -~ AN M B R 2R ¥ Ry R ___E E 14§ RN B__ 3 il .. ([




SURI IMTERMATIOMAL.

S1 NO. PHOTOS

162 955 37

108 950 18
160 865 20
162 298 25
157 787 3
SlvO0-008

15860889
1587103
1580080

158608393
SIvOo-010

SP 990320

SIMN-010

SP 990338

813 141 35

81962105022,
81962105021,
81862105023

81962105025
81962105026

A28725520278

VOLVO

REPLACEMENT TO

AN ISO 8001 CO.

DESCRIPTION

SPRING CUSHION
7 PLATE

VOLVO FH
RENAULT PREMIUM KERAX

ENGINE MOUNTING
7 PLATE

VoLvo
F7/10/12 N10/12

SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING
7 PLATE

MAN

[1})

PRING CUSHION MOUNTING
10 PLATE 12MM)

SP 990359

____________________________________________________

. SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING

LN P N Ve R e L e e T W B UL T e W TR Ly N LV F 2 e




SURI INTERNATIONAL
TrEmaa TATA

S1 NO. PHOTOS REPLACEMENT TO DESCRIPTION

AN ISO 2001 CO.

SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING
BOLT 40MM

SP 990345

TATA PRIMA N/M
LPK/2528 TC

SP 990346

SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING
BOLT 40MM
HEAVY DUTY

TATA PRIMA N/M

SP 990347

TATA HYWA
2518 O/M

SP 990348

HEAVY DUTY

TATA PRIMA
LPK2518/3118 / 2528 TC/ 4849
FOR 50 TONS

SP 990349

SP 990352

SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING
27MM BOLT

TATA PRIMA
LPK/2528TC/

s e ey S—— . L L R 8 A ey e e nb e LR




TATA

REPLRACEMENT TO

YPEEAGCC

AN ISO 8001 CO.

r4
g
-
L
iC
0
n
w
(m

PHOTOS

o
Z
n

In
y)
L]
o
@l
"2}
o
7]

TATA PRIMA N/M
LPK/2528 TC

B e i e i 5 o e e e e e e e e e o ) e e e e e e e e

BOLSTER (SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING)

110mm Short Height

TATA BS6

SP 990397

SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING
EICHER

e S g e B 3 858 § B ¥ (3 _ B 5 1 § 3 F B ___ S FPemmE - C_ " —_—

SP 990350

SPRING CUSHION MOUNTING

EICHER
TRACTOR HEAVY DUTY

SP 990351

DA — o e e e T R’ B A L T TSI L S e T e e A e i el R R e I N R T e




A-69, WAZIR PUR INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEW DELHI-110 052, INDIA
TEL: 91-11-47557319, FAX” +91-11-27372158
MOBILE: 9810010714, 9811043151
E-mail: suriproducts@gmail.com, suriint@yahoo.com E‘“%EE.!

Website: www.sp-groupindia.com I

Disclaimer:We have obtained the information refleced in this catalogue from reliable sources and believes this information to be complete and accurate as of time of printing. Nevertheless,we do not make any warranty,
express or implied,as to the correctness,accuracy,or completeness of this information,nor as to MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULER PURPQOSE in relation therto.
We specifically disclaims any responsibility or lishility for any errors,omissions,changes,and updates in this information and for any resulting harm and shall not be liable for direct,incidental,or consequential
damages resulting therfrom.
All parts listed,sold or supplied are offered and sold as parts for replacement only,Vehicle or manufacturers names,descriptions,symbols and numbers are used for reference purpose only.




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

